
       

Do you live in Swanley, BR8, DA3, DA4, Darenth or West Kingsdown? Are you over 55?  If you 

would like to attend the following trips, please call. Or email 

sarah@thecottagecommunity.org.uk                                                                                                                                                                               

01322 668106 

Tuesday 28th October – Lakeside or Ikea (£15) 

Wednesday 29th October – Ramsgate (£24) 

Friday 31st October – Millbrook Garden Centre (£12) 

Tuesday 4th November - Deal (£24) 

Wednesday 5th November – Bluewater (£12)  

Friday 7th November – Nugent shopping Park (£12) 

Tuesday 11th November - Bexleyheath (£14) 

Wednesday 12th November – Lunch and Games (£22) 

Thursday 13th November – Ashford Outlet (£20) 

Friday 14th November – Polhill Garden Centre (£12) 

Tuesday 18th November – Bluewater (£12) 

Wednesday 19th November – Whitstable (£22) 

Friday 21st November – Ruxley Garden Centre (£12) 

A £10 cancellation charge on coast trips under 5 days’ notice. 

 Our Charity Number 1180662. We provide door to door transport on all 

trips. 
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